Village of Stronghuwst

Board Meeting Agenda
May 4th, 2020

Lo N R WNR

[y
o

11.
12.
13.
14.

Call Meeting to Order:

Pledge of Allegiance:

Approval of Minutes: April meeting

Approval of payment of bills:

Approval of financial statements: April

Guests:

Water Superintendent Report: Service line replacement & color meter at Water Plant
Police Report:

Old Business:

a. Sidewalk bids

. New Business:

Review and approve bids for SRTS project
MFT 2020 Estimate
Appropriation Ordinance

Park lights

Garage door opener

2019 MFT audit

g. Booster Club park/flower update
Trustee’s Report:
President/Clerk/Lawyer Reports:
Executive Session:

Adjournment:
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